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 FEBRUARY 2019

08/10/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO FEBRUARY 2019

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 4.58 40,022,287 4.97 77,438,5938,738,131 15,588,132

U.S.A. 6.96 17,325,661 7.19 39,094,0652,490,861 5,435,140

CHINA 5.73 13,139,299 5.83 28,017,3362,294,165 4,805,359

IRISH REPUBLIC 4.36 12,061,220 3.26 27,054,1672,765,145 8,302,653

SPAIN 4.88 12,198,977 4.60 24,808,8072,501,399 5,398,500

ITALY 5.35 7,751,982 5.49 16,329,7341,447,816 2,976,883

NETHERLANDS 1.30 7,526,025 1.49 12,736,4255,769,108 8,545,331

GERMANY 2.83 6,423,928 3.52 11,699,1582,272,814 3,327,314

TAIWAN 6.24 2,125,712 7.36 7,335,991340,852 997,308

BELGIUM 7.33 3,145,950 7.44 5,724,538428,958 769,915

DENMARK 3.55 2,715,353 2.61 4,939,372764,051 1,895,182

SOUTH KOREA 7.31 3,187,002 7.13 4,717,594436,093 661,888

JAPAN 24.68 3,752,645 16.73 4,448,330152,022 265,848

POLAND 3.10 1,198,719 2.89 2,507,831386,957 868,659

HONG KONG 11.85 1,084,717 10.75 2,417,32891,507 224,951

CANADA 7.08 1,289,044 6.54 2,239,252182,010 342,612

PORTUGAL 2.51 798,764 2.36 1,693,542318,458 716,285

VIETNAM 1.90 1,007,075 1.92 1,668,713530,448 870,818

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 7.45 780,326 8.27 1,629,672104,738 197,070

LITHUANIA 1.77 616,789 2.02 1,357,544348,132 673,548

ESTONIA 1.94 730,528 1.73 1,158,135376,008 667,519

LATVIA 1.86 732,737 1.61 984,441392,931 609,756

SINGAPORE 4.96 436,529 6.14 980,69487,960 159,717

PHILIPPINES 0.89 474,435 0.92 895,760533,072 969,078

CYPRUS 3.17 694,464 3.40 874,118219,191 257,201

GREECE 5.13 505,292 5.37 848,53998,442 158,076

INDIA 6.65 407,236 6.19 836,85761,282 135,150

AUSTRALIA 4.59 503,862 5.52 813,060109,659 147,398

THAILAND 1.16 428,362 1.48 793,116370,629 535,818

ROMANIA 1.61 516,196 1.58 744,087320,612 472,175

UKRAINE 1.05 322,077 0.97 702,443306,181 721,815

LEBANON 5.25 395,276 5.69 689,47775,319 121,247

LUXEMBOURG 8.24 295,904 9.81 667,07935,918 68,013

NIGERIA 2.02 460,087 2.18 640,534227,570 293,570

SWITZERLAND 6.64 411,593 6.81 635,72961,956 93,393

NORWAY 3.77 208,568 3.31 525,43055,365 158,870

SWEDEN 3.94 250,567 3.64 483,69863,658 133,005

AUSTRIA 4.11 324,088 4.92 481,42578,922 97,894

BULGARIA 1.47 328,147 1.48 360,267222,842 243,583

EGYPT 0.73 252,113 0.75 343,034343,962 458,180

TURKEY 11.05 280,882 11.60 334,20925,415 28,802

CZECH REPUBLIC 2.80 187,402 2.18 309,39966,812 141,659

SLOVENIA 3.45 233,680 3.16 292,35767,784 92,508

MALTA 4.78 154,679 3.70 286,80632,384 77,592

BENIN 3.93 158,570 3.71 224,95140,380 60,570

GIBRALTAR 5.50 69,104 5.46 175,60912,568 32,153

MOLDOVA 3.28 162,128 3.28 162,12849,476 49,476

ISRAEL 1.52 75,215 1.53 150,67149,326 98,326

HUNGARY 5.82 38,392 6.50 138,6626,592 21,326

BELARUS 1.64 131,189 1.64 131,18980,000 80,000
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ICELAND 7.43 37,675 8.04 126,0735,072 15,678

SAUDI ARABIA 10.02 61,774 9.79 95,3866,162 9,741

CROATIA 9.34 32,199 9.14 88,6363,446 9,695

MACAO - - 6.69 87,690- 13,112

BAHRAIN 8.09 46,465 9.86 84,2015,744 8,537

BARBADOS 11.85 28,846 10.75 78,4082,434 7,291

MARSHALL ISLANDS - - 8.26 73,924- 8,948

FINLAND 8.86 25,966 7.02 73,8892,930 10,528

SLOVAKIA 1.20 45,429 1.25 70,46138,000 56,150

QATAR 12.20 52,589 12.92 60,2414,309 4,661

SOUTH AFRICA 1.35 53,138 1.40 55,39739,371 39,582

JAMAICA 14.00 1,400 2.90 48,538100 16,766

GEORGIA 1.24 29,648 0.98 46,92824,000 48,000

MALAYSIA 10.57 9,784 8.52 45,215926 5,308

NON-EU SHIPS & AIRCRAFT - - 9.14 41,128- 4,498

GABON - - 1.46 36,453- 25,000

KUWAIT 20.85 13,594 11.46 31,543652 2,753

DOMINICA 4.05 11,048 3.97 28,0592,725 7,064

MOROCCO 4.84 22,035 5.62 26,5724,553 4,728

INDONESIA 40.70 18,559 54.09 26,180456 484

CAMEROON 0.41 20,327 0.41 20,32750,000 50,000

GRENADA 3.01 13,284 4.17 19,5804,409 4,693

MAURITIUS 10.49 11,056 12.66 19,3131,054 1,525

COLOMBIA 8.59 16,329 8.59 16,3291,900 1,900

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 5.44 6,207 9.17 15,0421,141 1,641

ST KITTS & NEVIS - - 5.48 13,644- 2,488

BERMUDA 3.00 2,172 4.65 9,775724 2,104

GHANA 2.79 1,154 6.07 9,549414 1,572

UGANDA - - 15.81 9,378- 593

MEXICO 13.25 7,991 13.25 7,991603 603

KENYA 6.19 4,626 6.19 7,265747 1,173

NEW ZEALAND - - 6.72 4,792- 713

OMAN 9.30 4,046 9.30 4,046435 435

DOMINICAN REP. 25.21 3,882 25.21 3,882154 154

FALKLAND ISLANDS - - 6.30 3,591- 570

RWANDA 6.41 2,627 6.41 2,627410 410

ST. LUCIA 18.67 2,446 18.67 2,446131 131

BRUNEI - - 5.11 920- 180

37,038,883 70,416,675ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 148,907,073 295,917,3154.02 4.20
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